	Whiteinch Community Centre Bike Club

	Date
	Time
	Activity

	Thursday   22/01/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   24/01/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   05/02/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   07/02/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday  19/02/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   21/02/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   05/03/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   07/03/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   19/03/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   21/03/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   02/04/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   04/04/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday  16/04/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   18/04/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   30/04/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   02/05/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   14/05/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   16/05/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   28/05/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   30/05/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   11/06/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   13/06/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   25/06/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   27/06/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	July and August school holidays  - timetable for club nights and runs will be drawn up based on demand

	Thursday   03/09/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   05/09/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   17/09/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday 19/09/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   01/10/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   03/10/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   15/10/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   17/10/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   29/10/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   31/10/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   12/11/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   14/11/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   26/11/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night

	Saturday   28/11/15
	10:00am – 12:00noon
	Meet up at Centre for bike run

	Thursday   10/12/15
	5:00pm – 7:00pm
	Club night
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